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92.007) J LA E 11 11
91.00-91.99 3 14
90.00-90.99 6 20
89.00-89.99 3 23
88.00-88.99 7 30
87.00-87.99 4 34
86.00-86.99 9 43
85.00-85.99 4 47
84.00-84.99 15 62
83.00-83.99 12 74
82.00-82.99 6 80
81.00-81.99 13 93
80.00-80.99 23 116
79.00-79.99 17 133
78.00-78.99 13 146
77.00-77.99 13 159
76.00-76.99 25 184
75.00-75.99 14 198
74.00-74.99 22 220
73.00-73.99 20 240
72.00-72.99 17 257
71.00-71.99 20 277
70.00-70.99 22 299
69.00-69.99 14 313
68.00-68.99 25 338
67.00-67.99 23 361
66.00-66.99 21 382
65.00-65.99 19 401
64.00-64.99 12 413
63.00-63.99 12 425
62.00-62.99 15 440
61.00-61.99 17 457
60.00-60.99 13 470
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